FAE Fagan Applicazioni Elettroniche   Via Manzoni, 10 - 36050 Quinto Vic. Vicenza - Italy
Tel +39 444910245 r.a.   Fax +39 444911685   www.faefagan.it
VRTS
SPEED CONTROL FOR AC FANS
VRTS is used for speed modulation of axial and centrifugal
fans with external rotor. VRTS regulators have a microproces-
sor control unit that detects and processes the control signal
coming from a remote control and a power capacity partly

serial transmission. Using the Modbus RTU serial transmission you
can connect it to a supervising device or to a PC to carry out
programming and diagnostic operations. VRTS standard version
is provided with an output power terminal. Anyway the load
control can be consist of multiple parallel engines generally
without the use of shielded cable or particular devices.
Models
IP55
Power
(A)
Weight
(kG)
Sizes (mm)
   A          B           C
VRTS8 8 2,5 230 165 150
VRTS12 12 4 230 265 165
VRTS20 20 4,8 230 265 230
VRTS28 28 7 340 270 235
VRTS40 40 9 340 270 235
VRTS50 50 17 340 440 235
VRTS60 60 18 340 440 235
Models
IP20
Power
(A)
Weight
(kG)
Sizes(mm)
   A          B           C
VRTS10 10 2,5 230 165 150
VRTS16 16 4 230 265 165
VRTS20 20 4,8 230 265 230
VRTS28 28 7 340 270 235
VRTS40 40 9 340 270 235
The standard version presents the following features: